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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2020 a 30/04/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/04/2020      541,800        0,000        0,000      541,800        0,000    5.696,629 
                                           02/04/2020      330,000        0,000        0,000      330,000        0,000    5.366,629 
                                           03/04/2020      973,000        0,000        0,000      973,000        0,000    4.393,629 
                                           04/04/2020       56,000        0,000        0,000       56,000        0,000    4.337,629 
                                           06/04/2020      309,000        0,000        0,000      309,000        0,000    4.028,629 
                                           07/04/2020      407,000        0,000        0,000      407,000        0,000    3.621,629 
                                           08/04/2020      614,000        0,000        0,000      614,000        0,000    3.007,629 
                                           09/04/2020        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    5.000,000    8.007,629 
                                           13/04/2020      380,000        0,000        0,000      380,000        0,000    7.627,629 
                                           14/04/2020      250,000        0,000       58,824      308,824        0,000    7.318,805 
                                           15/04/2020      900,000        0,000        0,000      900,000        0,000    6.418,805 
                                           16/04/2020      481,000        0,000        0,000      481,000        0,000    5.937,805 
                                           17/04/2020      791,000        0,000        0,000      791,000        0,000    5.146,805 
                                           22/04/2020    1.055,000        0,000        0,000    1.055,000        0,000    4.091,805 
                                           23/04/2020      530,000        0,000        0,000      530,000        0,000    3.561,805 
                                           24/04/2020      304,000        0,000        0,000      304,000        0,000    3.257,805 
                                           27/04/2020      815,000        0,000        0,000      815,000        0,000    2.442,805 
                                           28/04/2020      477,000        0,000        0,000      477,000    5.000,000    6.965,805 
                                           29/04/2020      786,900        0,000       11,765      798,665        0,000    6.167,140 
                                           30/04/2020      701,400        0,000        0,000      701,400        0,000    5.465,740 
      Total DIESEL                                      10.702,100        0,000       70,589   10.772,689   10.000,000              

Total                                                   10.702,100        0,000       70,589   10.772,689   10.000,000              
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